
ZZ74.2 2018 Day 4 - M2C
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Turn left
>.1 L 0.2 Turn left
0.3 R >.1 Turn right toward Macon

Dr
0.3 S 0.2 Take the pedestrian

tunnel
0.5 R >.1 Macon Dr
0.6 L 0.6 Gregg St
1.2 R 0.3 Lane Dr
1.5 L 2.8 Archdale Rd  Caution!

Busy Road!!
4.3 S 1.7 Hillsville Rd
6 S 3.6 Flint Hill Rd
9.6 S 3.8 Caraway Mountain Rd
13.4 L 0.4 Old Lexington Rd
13.8 L >.1 Rest Stop 1: Lake Lucas
13.8 L 2.6 Old Lexington Rd
16.4 S 0.8 Lexington Rd
17.3 L 0.6 W Salisbury St
17.9 R 0.6 N Park St
18.5 L 0.4 W Kivett St
18.9 R 0.8 S Cox St
19.7 S 2.2 Zoo Pkwy
21.9 L 4.9 Old Cox Rd
26.8 R 1.1 Fairview Farm Rd
28 R 1.7 Old State Hwy 13
29.7 L 1.9 Seagrove Plank Rd
31.5 S 0.6 Old Plank Rd
32.2 R >.1 East Ave
32.3 R >.1 Rest Stop 2: NC Pottery

Museum
32.3 R >.1 East Ave
32.3 L >.1 North St
32.4 L 13.5 NC-705 S/E Main St
45.9 R 0.2 N Middleton St
46.1 L >.1 Rest Stop 3: Robbins

Train Station
46.1 L >.1 N Middleton St
46.2 L 0.2 NC-705 S
46.5 L 0.8 Hemp St
47.3 S 1.5 Hemp St Ext
48.8 R 4.3 Plank Rd
53.1 L 5.3 NC-24 E/NC-27 E
58.4 S 0.3 Monroe St
58.7 R >.1 Rockingham St
58.8 S >.1 Rest Stop 4: Carthage

Museum
58.8 L >.1 Saunders St
58.8 R 0.4 Saunders St
59.2 R 0.4 Vass Rd
59.6 S 0.4 Vass-Carthage Rd
60 L 10.2 Niagara Carthage Rd

At TurnGo On
70.2 R 1.7 Turn right to stay on U.S.

Bicycle Rte 1
71.8 R >.1 Yadkin Rd
71.9 L 0.7 Clark St
72.6 L 0.1 Midland Rd
72.7 S 1.3 NW Broad St
74 R 0.2 W Morganton Rd
74.2 R >.1 Memorial Park Ct

End of Ride


